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SAGINAW CONTROL AND ENGINEERING INC

Screens Summary (Data as of 03-31-2024)

Trailing Performance and Risk

Name

US Stock

American Funds Invmt Co of Amer R6
percentile rank

# of funds in category

State St Russell Lg Cap Gr® Indx NL CI C
percentile rank

#of funds in category

State St Russell Lg Cp Val® Indx NL CI C
percentile rank

# of funds in category

ClearBridge Mid Cap IS
percentile rank

# of funds in category

State St Russell Sm Cap® Gr Indx NL CI C
percentile rank

# of funds in category

State St Russell Sm Cp® Val Indx NL CI C
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Non-US Stock

Vanguard Emerging Mkts Stock Idx Adm
percentile rank
# of funds in category

American Funds Intl Gr and Inc R6
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Vanguard Developed Markets Index Admiral
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Alternative

Vanguard Real Estate Index Admiral
percentile rank

#of funds in category

Fixed Income

Baird Core Plus Bond Inst
percentile rank

#of funds in category

Ticker

RICGX

LSIRX

VEMAX

RIGGX

VIMGX

VGSLX

BCOIX

© Fund Removed from Approved List

Management Style

Expense

Fund on Watch List

ESG Metrics

Asset Class 1Yr
Large Blend 33.85
10
1,591
Large Growth 38.97
1,293
Large Value 20.24
1,284
Mid-Cap Blend ~ 18.58
78
476
Small Growth 20.28
38
617
Small Value 18.60
64
510
Diversified

Emerging Mkts 740
66
840

Foreign Large
Blend 13.88
49
839

Foreign Large
Blend Index 18
35
839
Real Estate 8.54
49
276
Core PlusBond ~ 3.56
29
682

3Yr

-2.82
65
583

214
92
476

-3.71
46
743

2.99
55
780

3.94
37
780

1.74
68
261

-1.71
23
611

5Yr

14.27
46
1,319

18.47

1,129

10.32

1,134

9.26
83
403

722
76
548

8.17
82
443

2.82
53
660

7.28
35
714

7.36
33
714

37
48
240

1.23
25
577

10 Yr Pass/ Std Dev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/

11.80
49
995

15.93

867

9.03

867

7.80
79
279

1.76
76
429

6.85
58
352

3.21
44
450

4.44
53
468

5.01
24
468

6.22
48
180

229

404

Fail

3Yr%

16.38

21.06

16.42

19.40

2239

21.50

16.41

16.82

17.90

2176

1.25

Yr %

0.91

1.00

0.98

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.08

1.02

0.99

Fail Box
210 @ =
2476 @&
%11 @ M
1890 @ &=
1458 @& M
1458 @& &
1560 & M
1551 & M
nn @ m
79 @ —
n5 @ —

Fail

Exp Pass/  Sustain.

Ratio Fail  Rating
Updated
027 @ 1
02-29-2024
004 @ 3
02-29-2024
004 @ 3
02-29-2024
076 & 3
02-29-2024
005 @ 3
02-29-2024
005 @ 2
02-29-2024
014 @ 2
02-29-2024
054 @ 2
02-29-2024
007 @ 2
02-29-2024
012 @ 3
02-29-2024
030 @ 3
02-29-2024

Commit.
Level

Updated

1-Low

02-15-2022

1-Low

02-15-2022

1-Low

02-15-2022

1-Low

02-15-2022

1-Low

02-15-2022

Carbon
Risk
Updated

Low Risk

12-31-2022

Low Risk

12-31-2022
Medium
Risk
12-31-2022
Medium
Risk
12-31-2022
Medium
Risk
12-31-2022
Medium
Risk

12-31-2022

Medium
Risk

12-31-2022

Low Risk

12-31-2022

Low Risk

12-31-2022

Low Risk

12-31-2022
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SAGINAW CONTROL AND ENGINEERING INC

Screens Summary (Data as of 03-31-2024) © Fund Removed from Approved List Fund on Watch List
Trailing Performance and Risk Management Style Expense ESG Metrics
Name Ticker ~ Asset Class 1Yr  3Yr 5Yr 10Yr Pass/ StdDev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/  Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit.  Carbon
Fail 3Yr% Yr% Fail Box Fail Ratio Fail Rating Level Risk
Updated Updated Updated
Vanguard Inflation-Protected Secs Adm VAIPX 'P”rgfetﬁgd gong 014 072 234 211 @ 708 099 239 © — — 010 @ 3 - -
percentile rank 68 61 61 21
# of funds in category 236 222 214 156 02-29-2024 - -
Western Asset Core Bond IS waAcsx memediate 13 375 005 17 @ 9 14 T2 @ — 2 @ 3 - -
percentile rank 81 97 85 19
# of funds in category 557 503 452 322 02-29-2024 - -
Lincoln Stable Value Account -LNGPA Stable Value - - - - — - - 409 @ - — - — - - -
percentile rank - - - -
# of funds in category 43 - - - - - -
Federated Hermes Govt Ultrashort R6 FGULX  UltrashortBond 536 231 2.03 - & 093 006 2674 & — — 024 @ - - -
percentile rank 74 63 69 -
# of funds in category 249 214 194 122 - - -
Target Date
American Funds 2010 Trgt Date Retire R6 RFTTX  Target Date 893 281 544 519 & 880 089 1225 & — O 019 @ 3 - -
percentile rank 43 1 6 1
# of funds in category 127 115 107 56 02-29-2024 - -
American Funds 2015 Trgt Date Retire R6 RFJTX  Target Date 977 295 580 552 & 944 087 1225 & — @& 030 @ 2 - -
percentile rank 43 1 6 3
# of funds in category 125 118 100 53 02-29-2024 - -
American Funds 2020 Trgt Date Retire R6 RRCTX  Target Date 1075 317 619 595 & 997 084 12255 & — @ 03 @ 3 - -
percentile rank 51 2 10 3
# of funds in category 172 158 138 77 02-29-2024 - -
American Funds 2025 Trgt Date Retire R6 RFDTX  Target Date 1208 335 702 664 & 1077 08 1225 & — @ 32 © 3 - Low Risk
percentile rank 44 2 6 5
# of funds in category 275 258 212 131 02-29-2024 - 06-30-2022
American Funds 2030 Trgt Date Retire R6 RFETX  Target Date 1483 411 805 758 & 1206 088 1225 & — @ 033 @ 3 - Low Risk
percentile rank 22 6 7 1
# of funds in category 267 251 206 136 02-29-2024 - 12-31-2022
American Funds 2035 Trgt Date Retire R6 RFFTX  Target Date 1793 501 945 861 @& 1353 093 1225 @ — @ 03 @ 3 - Low Risk
percentile rank 13 8 1 1
# of funds in category 269 241 206 129 02-29-2024 - 12-31-2022
American Funds 2040 Trgt Date Retire R6 RFGTX  Target Date 2105 583 1037 917 & 1483 096 1225 & — @ 037 © 3 - Low Risk
percentile rank 7 8 4 1
# of funds in category 261 245 206 133 02-29-2024 - 12-31-2022
American Funds 2045 Trgt Date Retire R6 RFHTX  Target Date 2198 596 1058 935 @& 1527 095 1225 & — @ 037 @ 3 - Low Risk
percentile rank 13 14 10 1
# of funds in category 262 244 208 126 02-29-2024 - 12-31-2022
American Funds 2050 Trgt Date Retire R6 RFITX  Target Date 2257 590 1064 941 @& 1555 095 1225 & — @& 038 @ 3 - Low Risk
percentile rank 13 26 5 1
# of funds in category 258 243 209 134 02-29-2024 - 12-31-2022
American Funds 2055 Trgt Date Retire R6 RFKTX  Target Date 2312 587 1061 939 & 1580 096 1225 & — @ 038 @ 3 - Low Risk
percentile rank 11 32 12 1
# of funds in category 257 240 207 122 02-29-2024 - 12-31-2022
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SAGINAW CONTROL AND ENGINEERING INC

Screens Summary (Data as of 03-31-2024)

Name Ticker

American Funds 2060 Trgt Date Retire R6 RFUTX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

American Funds 2065 Trgt Date Retire R6 RFVTX
percentile rank

#of funds in category

Balanced

Vanguard LifeStrategy Cnsrv Gr Inv VSCGX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Vanguard LifeStrategy Growth Inv VASGX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard LifeStrategy Income Inv VASIX
percentile rank

#of funds in category

Vanguard LifeStrategy Mod Gr Inv Shrs VSMGX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Asset Class

Target Date

Target Date

Target Risk

Target Risk

Target Risk

Target Risk

© Fund Removed from Approved List

Fund on Watch List

Trailing Performance and Risk Management Style Expense ESG Metrics
1Yr  3Yr 5Yr 10Yr Pass/ StdDev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/  Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit.  Carbon
Fail 3Yr% Yr% Fail Box Fail Ratio Fail Rating Level Risk
Updated Updated Updated
2331 58 1060 - & 1582 125 902 @& — @ 039 @ 3 - Low Risk
10 38 19 -
254 236 187 11 02-29-2024 - 12-31-2022
2325 586 - - @ 158 125 425 @ — @ 039 @ 3 - Low Risk
10 40 - -
246 170 11 - 02-29-2024 - 12-31-2022
1023 129 470 48 & 1014 103 210 © — @ 012 @ 3 1-Low -
43 62 51 25
530 506 473 350 02-29-2024  07-19-2023 -
1837 475 892 781 & 1451 102 210 @ — @ 014 @ 3 T-low  Low Risk
2 51 33 26
362 350 320 262 02-29-2024  07-19-2023 12-31-2022
626 -043 249 325 (/] 820 102 210 (x) — @ on (/] 4 1-Low -
68 83 68 46
180 162 155 119 02-29-2024  07-19-2023 -
1424 302 683 636 @& 1229 100 210 © — @ 013 @ 3 1-Llow  Low Risk
57 71 64 51
881 828 781 581 02-29-2024 07-19-2023 12-31-2022
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